
IN APRIL 2014, MS. TARSHIS RESIGNED HER POSITION AT ANAGENCY IN MEDINA, OHIO WITHOUT GIVING PROPER NOTICE 
ANDWITHOUT TERMINATING WITH HER CLIENTS. HER ACTIONS CONSTITUTE A VIOLATION OF ORC SECTION 4757.36 (C) (1):  Ms. 
Tarshis completed the terms of her consent agreement as of 9/29/2014.
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